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1 DANGAR AAKASH SAMATBHAI   250001 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
2 KHATRI AAMENA SABIRALI   250002 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
3 MEHTA AANGEE PRATIK   250003 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
4 MOTHARIYA AARTI VIRJIBHAI   250004 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
5 RAYMA AARZU ALTAF   250005 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
6 MEMON ABDUL KADAR ABDUL LATIF 250006 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
7 KHATRI ABDULSAMAD ABDULSHAKUR   250007 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
8 KHATRI ABDULSAMAD MAHMADASIF   250008 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
9 CHHANGA ABHAY MADEVBHAI   250009 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY

10 GAJAN AFRIN ISMAIL   250010 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
11 HINGORA AFTAB AHEMAD HUSEN  250011 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
12 MANJOTHI AHMAD AJIJ   250012 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
13 LODHIYA AHMADRAZA ASHRAFALI   250013 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
14 AAGARIYA AKSHA ASHAGAR GANI  250014 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
15 GOHIL AKSHAYKUMAR HARESH   250015 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
16 SOTA ALFAZ LATIF   250016 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
17 SUMRA ALIYABANU ARIF   250017 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
18 SHEIKH ALTAMAS HAIDARALI   250018 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
19 KEVAR AMANHUSSAIN SULEMAN   250019 Male stat
20 JETHI AMISHABEN VINODBHAI   250020 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
21 MOGAL AMRIN AAMAD   250021 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
22 THACKER ANGEL NAVINBHAI   250022 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
23 MAHESHWARI ANITA KANJIBHAI   250023 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
24 KHUNGLA ANJALI ANIL   250024 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
25 JANGAM ANJALI SANJAYDERU   250025 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
26 AGRAVAT ANJANI PARESHBHAI   250026 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
27 YADAV ANKIT SHIVKUMAR   250027 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
28 RAJGOR ANKITKUMAR JAYESHBHAI   250028 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
29 NAKAR ANSH KHUSHALBHAI   250029 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
30 SHAH ANSH JITESHBHAI   250030 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
31 VAISHNAV ANUJ ALOK   250031 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
32 AHIR ANUP SAMIR   250032 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
33 SAUMYA APLESH SONI   250033 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
34 JOSHI ARCHAN NAVINCHANDRA   250034 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
35 BHANUSHALI ARCHI DINESH   250035 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
36 DOSHI ARCHI JAGDISH   250036 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
37 MEMON ARFA RIZWAN   250037 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
38 BHANUSHALI ARJUN DIPAKBHAI   250038 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
39 BADIYA ARJUN MAYARAM   250039 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
40 ATHA ARJUN VIJAYBHAI   250040 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
41 KHALIFA ARMAN HUSEN   250041 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
42 KHATRI ARSH MAHMADSALIM   250042 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
43 TIWARI ARYAN MAHESHBHAI   250043 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
44 GARVAL ASHISHKUMAR LAXMANBHAI   250044 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
45 BHUDIYA ASHVINKUMAR VINOD   250045 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
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46 JADEJA ASHWINSINH SWARUPSINH   250046 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
47 GADHVI ASTHA BHARAT   250047 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
48 SHAMLIYA AVANIBEN HARIBHAI   250048 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
49 KUMBHAR AYAN ANWAR   250049 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
50 SANDHISAMA AZILAHBANU MEHMOOD   250050 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
51 AHIR BANSHI RAJESHBHAI   250051 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
52 JADEJA BHAGIRATHSINH GODHADJI   250052 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
53 GAJJAR BHAGYA HASMUKHBHAI   250053 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
54 AHIR BHAJERAJ PUNJA   250054 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
55 BHADRA BHAKTI JAYESH   250055 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
56 KARAN BHANUSHALI    250056 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
57 MAHEK BHARATBHAI MANEK   250057 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
58 VASANI BHAVI BHUPENDRA   250058 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
59 BHANUSHALI BHAVIK DINESHBHAI   250059 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
60 SONARA BHAVIN HIRALAL   250060 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
61 SOMPURA BHAVY SANJAYBHAI   250061 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
62 JOSHI BHAVYA JITENDRA   250062 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
63 GOSWAMI BHAVYAGIRI JIGNESHGIRI   250063 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
64 GUSAI BHAVYGIRI DIPAKGIRI   250064 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
65 AHIR BHAVYKUMAR LAXMAN   250065 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
66 GOSWAMI BHOOMI PARESHGIRI   250066 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
67 MAHESHWARI BHUMESH HIRALAL   250067 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
68 MEPANI BIPIN DINESHBHAI   250068 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
69 VASAN CHETAN RAJESH   250069 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
70 MANTHAN CHINTAN RUPAREL   250070 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
71 JIYA DAHISARIYA    250071 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
72 BHANUSHALI DARSHAN ASHWIN   250072 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
73 MAKWANA DARSHAN SAMATBHAI   250073 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
74 KERAI DARSHIL VINOD   250074 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
75 PARMAR DARSHKUMAR DHIRAJKUMAR   250075 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
76 JADEJA DASHARATSINH SHIVUBHA   250076 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
77 RAJGOR DEV MEHULKUMAR   250077 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
78 RAMANI DEV YOGESHBHAI   250078 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
79 RABARI DEVA VERSHI   250079 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
80 PATEL DEVANG RAJESHBHAI   250080 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
81 JADEJA DEVENDRASINH KANUBHA   250081 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
82 RATHOD DEVENDRASINH HEMUBHA   250082 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
83 RATHOD DEVRAJ ATULBHAI   250083 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
84 BHINDE DHAIRY BHAVIKBHAI   250084 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
85 PRAJAPATI DHAIRYA JAYDEEP   250085 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
86 MOKHA DHARAMSINH BHIMJI   250086 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
87 GONDALIIYA DHARIK SURESH   250087 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
88 THACKER DHARMA HITESHBHAI   250088 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
89 POKAR DHARMI JAYANTILAL   250089 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
90 JOSHI DHAVAL RAKESH   250090 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
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91 MAHESHWARI DHAVAL LALJI   250091 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
92 BARIA DHAVALKUMAR VINODBHAI   250092 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
93 SAHIL DHIREN SHAH   250093 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
94 KHUNGLA DHRUPTI SAMJIBHAI   250094 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
95 RAJDE DHRUTI HITESHBHAI   250095 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
96 CHAUHAN DHRUV BALWANTBHAI   250096 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
97 JOSHI DHRUV NILESHBHAI   250097 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
98 VEKARIYA DHRUV HARISH   250098 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
99 NANDA DHRUV SURESHBHAI   250099 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY

100 KOTHIVAR DHRUV HARISH   250100 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
101 DANGAR DHRUV VAGHAJIBHAI   250101 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
102 PARMAR DHRUV BRIJESH   250102 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
103 THACKER DHRUV KIRAN   250103 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
104 SHIYANI DHRUVI DHANSUKH   250104 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
105 THACKER DHRUVI RITESH   250105 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
106 JADEJA DHRUVRAJSINH PRUTHVIRAJSINH   250106 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
107 SHETH DHVANI CHETANBHAI   250107 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
108 BHAGAT DHVANIBEN BHAVINBHAI   250108 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
109 MANVENDRASINH DILIPSINH SODHA   250109 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
110 DABHI DIPAKKUMAR RAJENDRASINH   250110 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
111 MODIYA DIPEN MAGANBHAI   250111 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
112 GOR DISHA PRAKASHBHAI   250112 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
113 NAYANI DISHA SURESH   250113 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
114 VASA DITSA SHREYAS   250114 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
115 CHHABHAIYA DIVY KAMLESHBHAI   250115 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
116 NATHANI DIVY KISHORBHAI   250116 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
117 AHIR DIVYA SURESH   250117 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
118 HETHAVADIYA DIVYA PRAVINBHAI   250118 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
119 JADEJA DIVYARAJSINH KANUBHA   250119 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
120 CHAVDA DIYA RAJESHBHAI   250120 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
121 MODH DIYA RAJESH   250121 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
122 BHANUSHALI DIYA KHETSHI   250122 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
123 PALAN DIYA AMITBHAI   250123 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
124 RUDANI DIYA RAMESHBHAI   250124 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
125 PAREKH DIYA PARAS   250125 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
126 LUHAR DRASHTI GIRISHBHAI   250126 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
127 POKAR DRASHTIBEN VASANTKUMAR   250127 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
128 KADRI FAIZ MOHAMMAD A. RAHIM JUSAB 250128 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
129 KHALIFA FAIZAN FIROZ   250129 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
130 KHATRI FALAH MOHAMMAD HUSEN  250130 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
131 SATI FATIMA SULEMAN   250131 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
132 SATI FEMIDA AAMADH   250132 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
133 GARVA GAUTAM RAJESHBHAI   250133 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
134 JADEJA GOPAL KHENGARJI   250134 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
135 THAKRA GULAM SIDHIK   250135 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
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136 RABARI HABHUBHAI LAKHABHAI   250136 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
137 CHAUHAN HAKSHIT SANDIPBHAI   250137 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
138 JADEJA HARDEVSINH MAHIPATSINH   250138 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
139 BARAIYA HARDIK PRATAPBHAI   250139 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
140 VINZODA HARDIK PARESH   250140 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
141 DORU HARDIKA DAYALAL   250141 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
142 BHANUSHALI HARESH RATANSHI   250142 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
143 SODHA HARPALSINH MAHENDRASINH   250143 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
144 GOSWAMI HARPRIT GIRISHPURI   250144 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
145 MALVIYA HARSH NARESH   250145 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
146 LIMBANI HARSHAD VIRJI   250146 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
147 NADODA HARSHAD SOMABHAI   250147 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
148 JADEJA HARSHDIPSINH MAYURSINH   250148 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
149 MOKHA HARSHIL SURESHBHAI   250149 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
150 RATHOD HARSHIT KISHORBHAI   250150 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
151 DANGAR HARSHIT DILIPBHAI   250151 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
152 THACKER HEER ANIL   250152 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
153 BHANUSHALI HEET RAJESH BHAI  250153 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
154 BORICHA HEM NILESHBHAI   250154 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
155 JOSHI HEMANSHI HARESH   250155 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
156 KHATRI HENCY KISHORBHAI   250156 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
157 JABUANI HENSI KISHORBHAI   250157 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
158 VORA HET ASHOKBHAI   250158 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
159 MAVANI HET MUKESHKUMAR   250159 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
160 PARMAR HET PARESHBHAI   250160 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
161 CHAUHAN HET SANJAY   250161 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
162 SHETH HET RAJESHBHAI   250162 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
163 ZOTA HET DHARMENDRABHAI   250163 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
164 BARADIYA HET RAVJIBHAI   250164 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
165 POLEKAR HETAL SANDIP   250165 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
166 RAVANI HETKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI   250166 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
167 THACKER HETVI DHIREN   250167 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
168 PARMAR HETVI RAJESHBHAI   250168 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
169 SUTHAR HETVI YATINBHAI   250169 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
170 NANDA HETVI PRAKASHBHAI   250170 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
171 ODIYAN HIDAYA FARUK   250171 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
172 VAGHELA HIMESH MANJI   250172 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
173 ADITI HIMMAT THACKER   250173 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
174 RABARI HIRA DEVSHI   250174 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
175 BHANUSHALI HIRAL GIRISH   250175 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
176 KERASIYA HIRALBEN HARIBHAI   250176 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
177 JUNEJA HIRANABANU HARUN   250177 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
178 JOSHI HIT BIPINKUMAR   250178 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
179 JADEJA HITIKSHABA MAHAVIRSINH   250179 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
180 THACKER HONEY NITINBHAI   250180 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
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181 PARMAR HONEY PIYUSH   250181 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
182 KHATRI HUMAIRA MAHAMADFARUK   250182 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
183 SUMRA HUMERA OSMAN   250183 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
184 MUGAL IKRABANU KHAWAJA   250184 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
185 MEMON IKRAM AHEMADYAKUB   250185 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
186 SONEJI INAYATALI ABDULAJIJ   250186 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
187 KHATRI IQRA ASHRAF   250187 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
188 KHATRI IRSHAD JUMA   250188 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
189 MANGARIYA ISHANT PREMJI   250189 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
190 DHILLON JAGDEEPSINGH GURPREETSINGH   250190 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
191 TANK JAGDISHSINH PATHUBHA   250191 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
192 KHUNGALA JAGRUTI RAVJIBHAI   250192 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
193 JADEJA JAGRUTIBA MANGALJI   250193 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
194 MAHESHWARI JAGRUTIBEN SHANKARBHAI   250194 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
195 MEHTA JAINAM CHETANKUMAR   250195 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
196 DIVANI JAINI KISHORBHAI   250196 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
197 KATTA JANSHI DINESHBHAI   250197 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
198 BHADRA JANVI TULSIDAS   250198 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
199 SIJU JANVI ISHWARLAL   250199 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
200 GADHVI JASHRAJ THARIYA   250200 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
201 MAHESHWARI JASMIN ARVIND   250201 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
202 SANJOT JATIN MANJI   250202 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
203 SANDHISAMA JAVED IBRAHIM   250203 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
204 SHAH JAY HARESHBHAI   250204 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
205 VASANI JAY VIPULBHAI   250205 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
206 RUDANI JAY PREMCHAND   250206 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
207 VEKARIYA JAY PARSOTAM   250207 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
208 JEPAR JAY BHARATBHAI   250208 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
209 GUSAI JAY KIRTIGAR   250209 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
210 GARVA JAYKUMAR KANTIBHAI   250210 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
211 JADEJA JAYRAJSINH HIMATSINH   250211 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
212 VORA JAYSHREE DIPAK   250212 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
213 PANDOR JAYVEER UDESHBHAI   250213 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
214 THACKER JAYVEER JAYESHBHAI   250214 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
215 BARADIYA JEET SHAILESH   250215 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
216 GOR JEET AKSHAYBHAI   250216 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
217 SHETHIYA JEET DEEPAK BHAI  250217 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
218 SOLANKI JEETKUMAR KISHORBHAI   250218 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
219 GOSWAMI JENILPURI NAVINPURI   250219 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
220 KHOKHAR JIGAR BABULAL   250220 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
221 SHAH JINANSHI KALPESHBHAI   250221 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
222 HIRANI JITESH JAYESH   250222 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
223 THACKER JIYA VIPULBHAI   250223 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
224 RAJGOR JIYA DHARMESHBHI   250224 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
225 CHANDRA JIYA DILIPBHAI   250225 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
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226 MAHESHWARI JUGAL DHARMESH   250226 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
227 RATHOD JUVERIYA ABDULAZIZ   250227 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
228 OM KAMLESH POMAL   250228 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
229 KRISHA KANAIYALAL BHANUSHALI   250229 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
230 VANKAR KANJI KARSHAN   250230 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
231 VAGHJIYANI KARAN VALJI   250231 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
232 MEHTA KARAN ATULKUMAR   250232 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
233 SODHA KARANSINH SWARUPSINH   250233 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
234 RAVAT KARTIK BASU   250234 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
235 SAMA KASAM RAMZAN   250235 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
236 NAGDA KASHISH VINODBHAI   250236 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
237 SONI KASHVI NEHAL   250237 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
238 HALAI KASHYAP PARBAT   250238 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
239 MEMON KAUSAR MAHAMADHANIF   250239 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
240 VARSANI KAUSHIKA KALYAN   250240 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
241 DHORIYA KAVITA BHARUBHAI   250241 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
242 SHAH KAVY HARESHBHAI   250242 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
243 PATEL KAVYA SHAILESHKUMAR   250243 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
244 GUSAI KAVYA RITESHGAR   250244 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
245 SONI KAVYA NEHAL   250245 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
246 DEPALA KAVYA UDAYBHAI   250246 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
247 BHATT KAVYA NITIN   250247 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
248 AGARWAL KESHAV SHYAM   250248 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
249 PAREKH KEVIN MUKESH   250249 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
250 HETHVADIYA KHIMJI MAVJI   250250 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
251 MORBIA KHUSH SANJAY   250251 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
252 VAGHJIYANI KHUSHI NAVIN BHAI  250252 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
253 DANGAR KHUSHI GOVIND   250253 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
254 BARARIYA KHUSHI BHARATBHAI   250254 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
255 KUSHAWAH KIRTI DEVENDRAPALSINGH   250255 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
256 JADEJA KISHORSINH PRUTHVIRAJSINH   250256 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
257 BHADRU KOMAL BUDHABHAI   250257 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
258 BHESANIYA KRENISHA RAJESHBHAI   250258 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
259 JADEJA KRIPALSINH RAHUBHA   250259 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
260 RABADIYA KRISH JAGDISH   250260 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
261 DANGAR KRISH SANJAYBHAI   250261 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
262 NAGDA KRISH JASVEEN   250262 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
263 SHAH KRISHA SANDIPBHAI   250263 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
264 SANGHAVI KRISHA PANKAJ   250264 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
265 RABARI KRISHI SAVABHAI   250265 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
266 BHUDIYA KRISHNA GOVIND   250266 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
267 BHUDIYA KRISHNA NARENDRA   250267 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
268 SHIRVI KRISHNAKUMAR RAMANIKLAL   250268 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
269 HIRANI KRITIKA RAJESH   250269 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
270 VORA KRIYA ANISHBHAI   250270 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
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271 RATNANI KRUPA SUKETUBHAI   250271 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
272 MOD KRUPAL AJITSINH   250272 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
273 MAHI L. SHAH   250273 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
274 MAHESHWARI LAXMAN SAMAT   250274 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
275 VISHWKARMA LAXMIKUMARI VINOD   250275 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
276 JAT LOVEKUMAR BHARAT   250276 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
277 DHAMECHA MADHAV MITESH   250277 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
278 SAMA MAHAMADSAKIB AKBARALI   250278 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
279 MOGAL MAHAMDAYAZ MUSTAK   250279 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
280 GOSWAMI MAHEK JAYRAMGHAR   250280 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
281 SAMA MAHEK AMJADALI   250281 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
282 MEMON MAHEK ZAHIR   250282 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
283 SOLANKI MAHEK VIPULBHAI   250283 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
284 RATHOD MAHENDRASINH MADHUBHA   250284 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
285 SOLANKI MAHESH MOHANBHAI   250285 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
286 GORI MAHI NILESH   250286 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
287 SAMA MAHMADAHEMAD SHARIF   250287 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
288 KHALIFA MAHMADFAIZ MAHMADSULTAN   250288 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
289 KHATRI MAHMMAD TANVEER MAHMMAD ARIF 250289 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
290 MOTA MAITRI SURESH   250290 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
291 RANGANI MAITRI NILESHBHAI   250291 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
292 PANDYA MALHAR MUKESHBHAI   250292 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
293 BHANUSHALI MALTI KUVARJI   250293 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
294 THACKER MANAV PANKAJBHAI   250294 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
295 MALAM MANAV NILESHBHAI   250295 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
296 KUMAR MANISH SURESH CHANDRA  250296 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
297 YADAV MANOHAR SATISHBHAI   250297 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
298 MAHESHWARI MANOJ KISHORBHAI   250298 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
299 BHADRU MANOJKUMAR HAMIR   250299 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
300 SONI MANSHI PRAGNESHBHAI   250300 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
301 AHIR MANSI SHAMJI   250301 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
302 KAPDI MANTHAN JAGDISH   250302 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
303 GUSAI MANTHAN MAHESGAR   250303 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
304 GADHVI MAYA MEGHRAJBHAI   250304 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
305 AHIR MAYANK BHAVESHBHAI   250305 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
306 MAHESHWARI MAYUR BHARATBHAI   250306 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
307 JADEJA MAYURSINH GAJUBHA   250307 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
308 JADEJA MAYURSINH SWARUPSINH   250308 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
309 GADHAVI MEET DEVRAJ   250309 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
310  MEET    250310 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
311 DARJI MEET LAXMANBHAI   250311 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
312 KHATRI MEET ASHWINBHAI   250312 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
313 DHANANI MEET CHANDRAKANT   250313 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
314 SONI MEET TEJAS   250314 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
315 THACKER MEET JAYESHBHAI   250315 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
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316 MEHTA MEET JAYSUKHBHAI   250316 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
317 BHANUSHALI MEET DIPAKBHAI   250317 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
318 LIMBANI MEET MOHANBHAI   250318 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
319 BHAVSAR MEET HITESH   250319 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
320 GOSHWAMI MEETGAR JAYRAMGAR   250320 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
321 LONCHA MEHUL MANILAL   250321 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
322 JARU MEHUL MANSUKHBHAI   250322 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
323 AHIR MIHIR RAMJIBHAI   250323 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
324 KOLI MILAN SHIVRAM   250324 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
325 BHIMANI MINALBEN DILIPBHAI   250325 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
326 MAHESHWARI MIT BHIMJIBHAI   250326 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
327 SIJU MITAL DAMJI   250327 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
328 RAYMA MOHAMADSAIF MOHAMADRAFIK   250328 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
329 RAYMA MOHAMMAD HADIN MAMADSALIM  250329 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
330 RAYMA MOHAMMAD VAHID MAMADSALIM  250330 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
331 MEMON MOHAMMADANAS ALIMAMAD   250331 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
332 KHATRI MOHAMMADAYAN ASHRAF   250332 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
333 SUMRA MOHAMMADKAISH ABDULSATAR   250333 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
334 MEMON MOHAMMADSEJAN SIKANDARBAX   250334 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
335 SAMEJA MOHAMMADZAID FAZLEAMAD   250335 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
336 MEMON MOHAMMED FAIZ ASHRAF  250336 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
337 SAMA MOHAMMED IRRYAN JAHIR  250337 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
338 CHORADA MOHAN MITHUBHAI   250338 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
339 CHAVDA MOHAN SAMJI   250339 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
340 THAKKAR MOHIL BHARATBHAI   250340 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
341 YADAV MOHIT RAJENDRABHAI   250341 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
342 GOYAL MOHIT VALA   250342 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
343 RATHOD MOHMADJARJIS SHAKRUDDIN   250343 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
344 SINDHIRAYMA MOHMADSEJAN SULTAN   250344 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
345 SAMA MOHMMADAYAN ISHAK   250345 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
346 SHETH MOKSH DARSHANBHAI   250346 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
347 AHIR MOKSHIL ARVIND   250347 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
348 JESANI MONIK SURESH   250348 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
349 JAMOTAR MUFIZ ZAHIR ABBASH  250349 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
350 RABARI MUKESH DEVA   250350 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
351 CHUDASAMA MUNIRAJSINH MAHAVIRSINH   250351 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
352 SINDHIRAYMA MUNSHABANU MUKHTARAHMED   250352 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
353 SUMRA MUSKAN ALLARKHA   250353 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
354 PATEL NAFISA ABDUL AZIZ  250354 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
355 RABARI NAGJI VIBHABHAI   250355 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
356 LOHAR NAMIR SATAR   250356 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
357 RAJGOR NAND RAVINDRA   250357 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
358 DANGAR NANDANI RAJESH   250358 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
359 PARASIYA NANDNI HIMATLAL   250359 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
360 NARSINGANI NANDNIBEN MOHANBHAI   250360 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
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361 BATI NARAN KARMAN   250361 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
362 MARVADA NARENDRA NARAN   250362 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
363 MATANG NARESHKUMAR RATANBHAI   250363 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
364 CHAKI NAUSHAD NADIM   250364 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
365 PINJARA NAVAB ABDULKARIM   250365 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
366 JADEJA NAVALSINH MOKAJI   250366 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
367 KHATRI NAYNA HEMANDAS   250367 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
368 THACKER NEEV RAJU   250368 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
369 RABARI NEHA BHIMABHAI   250369 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
370 VALAND NEHA MEHULBHAI   250370 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
371 SUTHAR NIHAL NITESHBHAI   250371 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
372 RATHOD NIKHILKUMAR DILIPBHAI   250372 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
373 JADEJA NIKIRAJSINH PRAVINSINH   250373 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
374 RIYA NIMESH TANK   250374 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
375 JETHI NIRALI HIMANSHU   250375 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
376 JADEJA NIRALIBA AJITSINH   250376 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
377 THACKER NIRBHAY JIGNESH   250377 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
378 JADEJA NIRMALSINH DASHRATHSINH   250378 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
379 RATHOD NISHA DIPAKBHAI   250379 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
380 MAURYA NISHA INDRAMANI   250380 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
381 GORI NISHABEN GAUTAMBHAI   250381 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
382 CHAVDA NISHANT SHAILESHBHAI   250382 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
383 THAKKAR NISHANT SANDEEP   250383 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
384 DARJI NISHITA DINESHBHAI   250384 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
385 GOR NIVA VIPULBHAI   250385 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
386 GORJI NYASA HIMESH   250386 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
387 SUTHAR OM RAJESH   250387 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
388 SENGHANI OM NAVIN   250388 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
389 RAIYANI OM JAGDISHBHAI   250389 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
390 MAHESHWARI OM KARAMSHIBHAI   250390 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
391 GOSWAMI OMGIRI JAYSUKHGIRI   250391 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
392 SUMIT P THACKER   250392 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
393 MODH PAANAV MAHESHBHAI   250393 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
394 DARJI PALAK MANSUKHLAL   250394 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
395 PATEL PALAK VIJAY   250395 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
396 RABARI PALIBEN RANABHAI   250396 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
397 DAGHA PANKTI LALIT   250397 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
398 BHATT PARAS DAYARAM   250398 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
399 JOGI PARESH RAMESH   250399 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
400 RABARI PARESH MAVJI HAMIR  250400 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
401 SHAH PARSHV DAXITBHAI   250401 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
402 VANPARIYA PARTH GOVINDBHAI   250402 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
403 CHAUDHARI PARTH MANOJBHAI   250403 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
404 GOSWAMI PARTHGIRI KISHORGIRI   250404 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
405 GAJARA PIYUSH NITINBHAI   250405 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
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406 MAHESHWARI PIYUSH DAYABHAI   250406 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
407 KOVADIYA PIYUSH HARI   250407 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
408 BHANUSHALI POOJA MAHESHBHAI   250408 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
409 GARVA POOJA BHAGVANJI   250409 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
410 MAVANI POOJAN RAJESH   250410 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
411 GORASIYA POONAM MAHENDRABHAI   250411 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
412 HALPANI PRACHIBEN VINODBHAI   250412 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
413 PRAJAPATI PRADEEP SHYAMSUNDAR   250413 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
414 NAKRANI PRANALIBEN SURESHBHAI   250414 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
415 JOSHI PRASIL PRAVINBHAI   250415 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
416 THACKER PRAYOSHA VIRALBHAI   250416 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
417 PRAJAPATI PREM NAVINBHAI   250417 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
418 MEPANI PREM GOPALBHAI   250418 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
419 MAKWANA PREM DHARMENDRABHAI   250419 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
420 PRAJAPATI PREM NARENDRA   250420 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
421 PATEL PRINCE NARENDRA   250421 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
422 BHANUSHALI PRINCE NAROTAMBHAI   250422 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
423 NAYANI PRINSI AMRUTLAL   250423 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
424 DAVDA PRISHA ATUL   250424 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
425 KHETANI PRITAM HIRJI   250425 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
426 VALAND PRITI BABULAL   250426 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
427 DARJI PRITKUMAR BHAVESHBHAI   250427 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
428 MAHESHWARI PRIYA NARSINH   250428 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
429 CHAUHAN PRIYABA BHARATSINH   250429 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
430 GARVA PRIYABEN RAMESHKUMAR   250430 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
431 DHILA PRIYAM MOHANBHAI   250431 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
432 BHABHOR PRIYANSHI SHAILSHBHAI   250432 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
433 THACKER PRUTHVI PANKAJ   250433 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
434 PAVANI PRUTHVI SURESHBHAI   250434 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
435 RATHOD PRUTHVIRAJSINH AJITSINH   250435 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
436 JADEJA PRUTHVIRAJSINH HIMATSINH   250436 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
437 BHANUSHALI PURVI DEEPAK   250437 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
438 SAXENA RADHIKA RAMSUBHASH   250438 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
439 JADEJA RAGHUVEERSINH JATUBHA   250439 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
440 SHARMA RAHUL BALESHWAR   250440 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
441 MEHATA RAHUL TUSHARBHAI   250441 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
442 PARMAR RAHUL MAGANBHAI   250442 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
443 POKAR RAJ PARSHOTAM   250443 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
444 RAJGOR RAJ MUKESHBHAI   250444 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
445 SODHA RAJDIPSINH JETUBHA   250445 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
446 RUPALIYA RAJESH NAVIN   250446 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
447 HETVI RAJESHBHAI AHIR   250447 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
448 CHHANGA RAJVEER DAMJI   250448 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
449 ZALA RAJVIBA RAGHUVIRSINH   250449 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
450 DHUVA RAKESH KANJI   250450 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
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451 BHADRU RAKESH JUMA   250451 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
452 MAHESHWARI RASHMI RATANSHI   250452 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
453 CHAVDA RATAN RAMESHBHAI   250453 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
454 HINGORJA REHAN GULAMHUSHEN   250454 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
455 GANDHI RICHA DIPEN   250455 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
456 SURANI RIDDHI MAHENDRABHAI   250456 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
457 GAUSWAMI RIDHDHI LALGAR   250457 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
458 JUNEJA RIJVANABANU ABBAS   250458 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
459 PARMAR RISHI KIRTIKUMAR   250459 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
460 MAHESHWARI RITEN AMRUT   250460 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
461 SANKHALA RITI MUKESHBHAI   250461 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
462 MAHESHWARI RIYA BEN DAYALAL  250462 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
463 VALAND RIYABEN PARESHBHAI   250463 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
464 LUHAR RIYABEN SHANTILAL   250464 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
465 JUNEJA RIZWAN RAMJU   250465 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
466 MEGHVANSHI ROHAN KISHANLAL   250466 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
467 PATEL RUDRA RAMESH   250467 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
468 RAJGOR RUDRA MANOJBHAI   250468 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
469 GOSWAMI RUDRA MUKESHGIRI   250469 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
470 THAKKAR RUDRA AKSHAY   250470 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
471 GUNSAI RUDRAGIRI DILIPGIRI   250471 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
472 SUTARIYA RUDRAPRATAP AJITBHAI   250472 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
473 VAGHELA RUDRARAJSINH HARDEVSINH   250473 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
474 JADEJA RUDRARAJSINH CHETANSINH   250474 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
475 ANSARI RUKSAR MD. AKHTAR  250475 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
476 LUHAR RUKSHANA ABDULMAJID   250476 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
477 PARMAR RUSHITABA HAKUMATSINH   250477 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
478 SODHA RUTIRAJSINH RUPSINH   250478 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
479 NAYKA RUTUKUMAR DILIPBHAI   250479 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
480 SADHU RUTUL RAJESHBHAI   250480 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
481 JARU RUTVI SAMJI   250481 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
482 VISHWAM SACHIN BHOJAK   250482 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
483 GARVA SACHIN KANJIBHAI   250483 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
484 AJANA SACHIN SURA   250484 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
485 RAJPUT SAGAR JASHVANT   250485 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
486 NATHBAVA SAGARNATH RAGHUNATH   250486 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
487 PARMAR SAHILKUMAR RAMESHBHAI   250487 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
488 JASANI SAHINA SAMSUDIN   250488 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
489 MANJOTHI SAINA AHEMAD   250489 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
490 RAYMA SAJID ASHIF   250490 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
491 SONARA SAMJI RADHU   250491 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
492 KHATRI SANA IMTIYAZHUSEN   250492 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
493 PRAJAPATI SANGAM SANJAY   250493 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
494 SHEIKH SANIA SULTANA RUSTIK  250494 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
495 BHAVYA SANJAY BUDHBHATTI   250495 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
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496 GAVARI SAROJ DINESH   250496 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
497 MAHESHWARI SAUMYA PARESH   250497 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
498 JADEJA SAURAVSINH SHIVUBHA   250498 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
499 KHALIFA SAYAN SIKANDAR   250499 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
500 KADRI SHAHEEN RAJU   250500 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
501 SANDHISAMA SHAHID MUKHTAR   250501 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
502 KUMBHAR SHANA ABDULSATAR   250502 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
503 GARVA SHANI CHHOTALAL   250503 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
504 RABARI SHITAL VAJABHAI   250504 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
505 MAHESHWARI SHIV JAGDISH   250505 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
506 PARSIYA SHIV HIRALAL   250506 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
507 SHIRVI SHIVAM MANSUKH   250507 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
508 MAHESHWARI SHIVAM VINODBHAI   250508 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
509 SOLANKI SHRADDHA HARESHBHAI   250509 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
510 DHOLU SHREYA PRABHUDAS   250510 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
511 THAKKAR SHREYASH YOGESH KUMAR  250511 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
512 BAKUTRA SHUBHAM BABUBHAI   250512 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
513 VANKAR SHUBHAM PREMJI   250513 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
514 MARAND SHYAM NARANBHAI   250514 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
515 THACKER SIDDHI MAHENDRAKUMAR   250515 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
516 JOSHI SIDDHI VISHAL   250516 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
517 SAHIL SIJU    250517 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
518 JAYRAJ SINH JADEJA   250518 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
519 JOBANPUTRA SNEHA RITESH KUMAR  250519 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
520 MAKWANA SUHAIL SIKANDER   250520 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
521 RAYMA SUHAN SAHEJAD   250521 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
522 BARADIYA SUJAN DHANJI   250522 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
523 KHATRI SUMANBANU ABDULA   250523 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
524 MEPANI SUMIT KURJI   250524 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
525 CHAMAR SUMITKUMAR CHANDRAPRAKASH   250525 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
526 NEGI SUMITSINGH RANBIRSINH   250526 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
527 PARMAR SURAJ VIJAYBHAI   250527 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
528 SOLANKI SWAMIRA JIGNESH   250528 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
529 KHALIFA TABASSUM WAJID   250529 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
530 GOSWAMI TANIYA MEHULGIRI   250530 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
531 BHAGAT TANMAY JAGADISHBHAI   250531 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
532 GAGAL TANMAY DEVKARAN   250532 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
533 NARSINGANI TANVI JITENDRA   250533 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
534 MAV TANVI PRAVINBHAI   250534 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
535 RAJGOR TANVIBEN SHAILESHBHAI   250535 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
536 MEGH TARAK SOMAIYA   250536 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
537 SONAGHELA TEJ DHANJIBHAI   250537 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
538 KESARANI TEJASVI JENTIBHAI   250538 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
539 RUDANI TEJKUMAR KANTIBHAI   250539 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
540 CHARMY THACKER    250540 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
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541 SAHIL THACKER    250541 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
542 NAKRANI TIRTH KISHORBHAI   250542 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
543 GORANI TISHA RAMESHBHAI   250543 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
544 SURANI TRUSHA SURESH   250544 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
545 DANGAR TRUSHAL HARI   250545 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
546 HETHAVADIYA TUSHAL MAHADEVABHAI   250546 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
547  TUSHAR    250547 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
548 GADHAVI TWISHA PRAKASHDAN   250548 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
549 JOSHI TWISHA HEMANG   250549 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
550 DANGAR UDAY RANCHHOD   250550 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
551 BHANUSHALI UDAY HARESH   250551 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
552 RABARI UMA VIJAYBHAI   250552 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
553 RATHOD UMED JERAMBHAI   250553 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
554 MEMON UMERABANU ABUBAKAR   250554 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
555 BARIA URVASHI MANHARBHAI   250555 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
556 VALAND URVI KHIMJIBHAI   250556 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
557 LOHAR URVISH DHARMENDRABHAI   250557 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
558 MAVANI UTVI PRAVINBHAI   250558 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
559 JOSHI VAASAVI NILESHKUMAR   250559 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
560 ABOTI VAIBHAVI RAMESHBHAI   250560 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
561 PARMAR VAIKUNTH VIMALBHAI   250561 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
562 RAJPUT VANI DIPAKKUMAR   250562 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
563 GOSWAMI VANSHBHARTHI KAUSHIKBHARTHI   250563 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
564 GUSAI VANSHGAR DIPAKGAR   250564 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
565 DARJI VANSHIKA MANISHBHAI   250565 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
566 NAKARANI VED DINESHBHAI   250566 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
567 MODH VED MANOJKUMAR   250567 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
568 JOSHI VIDHI GITESH   250568 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
569 GOR VIGNESH HITESH   250569 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
570 KOCHRA VINAY DAMJI   250570 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
571 BHANUSHALI VINAY KHIMJI   250571 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
572 VEKARIYA VINIT JENTILAL   250572 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
573 JADEJA VIPULSINH MEGHRAJJI   250573 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
574 PARMAR VISHAL JAGDISH BHAI  250574 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
575 VEKARIYA VISHNU NARAN   250575 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
576 JADEJA VISHVARAJ MANSANGJI   250576 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
577 VADHER VISHVARAJSINH    250577 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
578 RAMANI VISHWA BHARATBHAI   250578 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
579 PARMAR VISHWDEEPSINH RAMDEVSINH   250579 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
580 VAROTRA VIVEK MOHANBHAI   250580 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
581 GOSWAMI VIVEKGAR PRAVINGAR   250581 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
582 MISTRY VRUSHABH VIPUL   250582 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
583 PARMAR VYOM KIRITBHAI   250583 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
584 DAVE YASH MANISHBHAI   250584 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
585 SHAH YASH BHAVESHBHAI   250585 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY



ROLL 
NO

NAME JBTR Gender SUBJECT

 SHRI J B THACKER COMMERCE COLLEGE, BHUJ
B.com Sem-1 2025-26

586 GOHIL YASH JAYESHBHAI   250586 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
587 MAKWANA YASH RANJITBHAI   250587 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
588 MAKVANA YASHVI ANIL   250588 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
589 MEHTA YATRI BIPINBHAI   250589 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
590 KHATARIYA YOGEETA RAJESHBHAI   250590 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
591 VORA ZAHRA ABBAS   250591 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
592 SONI ZEEL HARESHBHAI   250592 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
593 KHATRI ZIYA MUSTAK   250593 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
594 SAMASANDHI ZIYA MAKASUDBHAI   250594 Female ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
595 SAMA ZIYAN AZIZ   250595 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
596 RAJGOR ADITYA RAMESHBHAI 250596 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
597 JADEJA AJITSINH RAMSANGJI 250597 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
598 MULCHANDANI ANKIT HEMANT 250598 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
599 JUNEJA ASHIYANA ABDULKARIM 250599 Female a/c
600 TRISHAN BERA  250600 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
601 SONI BHAVYA ATULBHAI 250601 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
602 PARAMAR BHIKHABHAI NATHU 250602 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
603 ZALA BRIJRAJSINH NIRMALSINH 250603 Male a/c
604 SURANI DEEPAK MANSUKHLAL 250604 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
605 AYAR DEVJI KANJI 250605 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
606 JADEJA DHRUVRAJSINH PRADUMALSINH 250606 Male a/c
607 SURANI DIYABEN NAVIN 250607 Female ADVANCED STATISTICS
608 GOSWAMI DOLI JITENDRAGIRI 250608 Female ADVANCED STATISTICS
609 DHODHA GANI MUSA 250609 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
610 BALAPARIYA GRESHA CHANDRASINH 250610 Female ADVANCED STATISTICS
611 JEPAL HARPALSINH BHARATBHAI 250611 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
612 GADHAVI HARSHAL KISHORBHAI 250612 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
613 KUSHWAHA HENSHI KUMARI DHIRENDRA 250613 Female ADVANCED STATISTICS
614 CHAVDA HIMESH AMRUTLAL 250614 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
615 KUMBHAR IRFAN ABHDREMAN 250615 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
616 SUTHAR JAY RAMESHBHAI 250616 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
617 GOSWAMI JAYGIRI MANOJGIRI 250617 Male a/c
618 VAIDH KALP RAJESHBHAI 250618 Male a/c
619 THACKER KARTIK JAYESHBHAI 250619 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
620 PARMAR KASHISH PARMAR 250620 Female ADVANCED STATISTICS
621 VADODARA KEVAL ANILBHAI 250621 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
622 BHANUSHALI KHUSHI PRAVINBHAI 250622 Female a/c
623 JOSHI KRISHNA BHAVESH 250623 Female ADVANCED STATISTICS
624 POMAL MADHVIBEN KANTI 250624 Female ADVANCED STATISTICS
625 CHAD MAHAVIR SURABHAI 250625 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
626 RABARI MAHESH JIVABHAI 250626 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
627 BHANUSHALI MILAP HIRALAL 250627 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
628 MORABIYA MILIBEN SHAILESHBHAI 250628 Female ADVANCED STATISTICS
629 BHABHUWANI MOHAMMAD AYAN AKILHUSEN 250629 Male a/c
630 MEMON MOHDAYAZ MOHD.HANIF 250630 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
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631 PINDORIYA MONIKA ASHVIN 250631 Female ADVANCED STATISTICS
632 MARAND NAYAN RAMESHBHAI 250632 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
633 KOTIYA NEEV JAYESHBHAI 250633 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
634 THAKKAR NEEV GABHUBHAI 250634 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
635 GAGAL NIKUL NARSINH 250635 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
636 RABARI PRAKASH BHIKHABHAI 250636 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
637 SHAMLIYA RAHUL RAJESH 250637 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
638 HEDAU RINKAL BABUBHAI 250638 Female ADVANCED STATISTICS
639 KHATRI SAHISTABANU BHILAL 250639 Female ADVANCED STATISTICS
640 RAJGOR SAURAV KAPILBHAI 250640 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
641 RAVAL SHIVAM DAYARAMBHAI 250641 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
642 MANANI SHIVANI DHIRAJKUMAR 250642 Female ADVANCED STATISTICS
643 RATHOD SURENDRA LALJI 250643 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
644 MAHECHA VAIDEHI FRIPAL 250644 Female ADVANCED STATISTICS
645 KOTHARI VEDIKA RAJESHBHAI 250645 Female ADVANCED STATISTICS
646 BHAGAT YASHVI KISHORBHAI 250646 Female ADVANCED STATISTICS
647 MEMON MOHIUDIN MOHAMMADIQBAL 250647 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
648 MANJOTHI MOHMADSAHID JUSAB 250648 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
649 Manjothi Alvira asgar 250649 Female a/c
650 GHANCHI TANVEER ILIYAS 250650 Male ADVANCED STATISTICS
651 Shah Nikit Rajendra 250651 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
652 BHANUSHALI NIKHIL ASHOK 250652 Male ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
653 FAFAL UMANG HARISH 250653 Male a/c


